

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA
AT HYDERABAD**

MAIN CASE NO: W.P.No.38827 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	21.01.2026	<u>NBK,J</u> At request of the learned counsel appearing on behalf of respondent Nos.1 & 2, list this case on 06.02.2026. The interim order granted earlier shall extended until further orders. <u>NBK,J</u> AQS	